Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PLAIN ENDED PP SANITARY PIPE BENOR BLACK
Description
The pipes comply with the requirements of NBN EN 1451 for plastic piping systems made of polypropylene copolymer
(PPC) for wastewater drainage inside buildings and bear the BENOR conformity mark.
The pipes are marked with the following information:
EN 1451
manufacturer’s mark, production date and production site

Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PLAIN ENDED PP SANITARY PIPE BENOR BLACK
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PP Certificate BENOR
Colour Black
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Length (m) Wall thickness (mm)
2326 PPBU032 32 4 3
45273 PPBU0325 32 5 3
2327 PPBU040 40 4 3
45274 PPBU0405 40 5 3
2328 PPBU050 50 4 3
13555 PPBU0505 50 5 3
2329 PPBU075 75 4 3
13547 PPBU0755 75 5 3
2330 PPBU090 90 4 3
13556 PPBU0905 90 5 3
17325 PPBU110 110 4 3,40
41296 PPBU1105 110 5 3,40
20662 PPBU125 125 4 3,90
45270 PPBU1255 125 5 3,90
20663 PPBU160 160 4 4,90
45271 PPBU1605 160 5 4,90
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations